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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 14 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
12.4.2025 - 10:34 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 34.21 619 A
2. GRAZIOTTO, Letizia 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 35.47 555 A
3. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.49 554 A
4. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 35.64 547 A
5. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 35.77 541 A
6. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 35.80 540 A
7. ARCADIO, Angelica 07 Montebelluna Nuoto 36.19 523 A
8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 37.27 478 A
9. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.62 465 B

10. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 37.76 460 B
11. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 38.36 439 B
12. BANDIERA, Emmamaddalena 10 Montebelluna Nuoto 38.91 420 B
13. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 39.17 412 B
14. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak 39.31 408 B
15. SAVVA, Tatiana 12 Limassol 39.91 390 B
16. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 40.11 384 B
17. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 40.56 371 R
18. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 40.83 364 R
19. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 41.54 345
20. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 41.94 336
21. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 42.04 333
22. MILOSEVIC, Marijana 07 11. April 42.16 330
23. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 42.49 323
24. CHRISTODOULOU, Marina 08 Limassol 42.70 318
25. KALLI, Eleni 08 Limassol 42.71 318
26. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 43.25 306
27. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 43.59 299
28. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 44.36 284
29. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 44.59 279
30. SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 44.62 279
31. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 44.76 276
32. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 45.19 268
33. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 45.25 267
34. MICHAILIDOU, Irene 11 Limassol 45.45 264
35. DENIC, Sofija 10 Novi Beograd 011 46.46 247
36. PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 48.03 223
37. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 49.14 208
38. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 49.31 206
39. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 49.85 200
40. BOSKOVIC, Sara 10 Sk Tent 50.33 194
41. BOGDANOVIC, Nadja 07 11. April 52.52 171
42. VRELJAKOVIC, Sara 11 Novi Beograd 011 55.14 147
43. RIKIC, Petra 11 11. April 56.53 137
44. NIKOLIC, Dunja 11 Novi Beograd 011 56.78 135
45. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.34 124

DSQ KUTLACA, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 51.10
DSQ MOMIC, Katarina 12 11. April 53.40
DSQ MAZIBRADA, Ana 11 Novi Beograd 011 57.26
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 14, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 34.21 619 A
2. GRAZIOTTO, Letizia 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 35.47 555 A
3. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 35.64 547 A
4. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 35.77 541 A
5. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 35.80 540 A
6. ARCADIO, Angelica 07 Montebelluna Nuoto 36.19 523 A
7. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 37.27 478 A
8. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.62 465 B
9. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 37.76 460 B

10. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 38.36 439 B
11. BANDIERA, Emmamaddalena 10 Montebelluna Nuoto 38.91 420 B
12. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 41.54 345
13. MILOSEVIC, Marijana 07 11. April 42.16 330
14. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 42.49 323
15. CHRISTODOULOU, Marina 08 Limassol 42.70 318
16. KALLI, Eleni 08 Limassol 42.71 318
17. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 43.59 299
18. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 44.36 284
19. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 44.59 279
20. DENIC, Sofija 10 Novi Beograd 011 46.46 247
21. BOSKOVIC, Sara 10 Sk Tent 50.33 194
22. BOGDANOVIC, Nadja 07 11. April 52.52 171
23. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.34 124

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.49 554 A
2. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 39.17 412 B
3. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak 39.31 408 B
4. SAVVA, Tatiana 12 Limassol 39.91 390 B
5. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 40.11 384 B
6. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 40.56 371 R
7. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 40.83 364 R
8. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 41.94 336
9. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 42.04 333

10. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 43.25 306
11. SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 44.62 279
12. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 44.76 276
13. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 45.19 268
14. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 45.25 267
15. MICHAILIDOU, Irene 11 Limassol 45.45 264
16. PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 48.03 223
17. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 49.14 208
18. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 49.31 206
19. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 49.85 200
20. VRELJAKOVIC, Sara 11 Novi Beograd 011 55.14 147
21. RIKIC, Petra 11 11. April 56.53 137
22. NIKOLIC, Dunja 11 Novi Beograd 011 56.78 135

DSQ KUTLACA, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 51.10
DSQ MOMIC, Katarina 12 11. April 53.40
DSQ MAZIBRADA, Ana 11 Novi Beograd 011 57.26


